Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
SAMSUNG ASC20090115001 LN46A850S1F LN46A860S2F LN52A850S1F LN52A860S2F BULLETIN
Type: (PDF)
Size
73.1 KB
Page
3
Category
TV
INFO-TIPS
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar samsung manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of SAMSUNG ASC20090115001 LN46A850S1F LN46A860S2F LN52A850S1F LN52A860S2F BULLETIN [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of SAMSUNG ASC20090115001 LN46A850S1F LN46A860S2F LN52A850S1F LN52A860S2F BULLETIN [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: SAMSUNG ASC LN 46 850 860 52
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant TV forum topics:
Samsung CX6844W chassis SCT12B E/W
Sziasztok!
A fent nevezett TV-ben elszállt a TDA8350Q. Azt az információt találtam, hogy létezik hozzá javító csomag, de sajnos itt Debrecenben nem sikerült szereznem.
Az lenne a kérdésem, hogy ha a következő változtatások mellett működhet-e szerintetek:
-az MA2560 (56V-os zener) helyett 36V+20V-os zener
-470nF 100V az 56V zenerrel párhuzamosan
-1,2 ohm helyett 1 ohm
-10uH tekercs helyett 15uH
-MTZ15C (15V-os zener) helyett ZPD15
-A rajzon nem látszik, de a 47V-os FB ágban az eredeti két darab 68u 100V helyett 100u 100V
Köszi:
Sanyika
Samsung BN44-00259
Helló!
A címben szereplő inverterre van szükségem.
Üdv.. Ízirájder
SAMSUNG CK593
Sziasztok !
Egy ilyen készülék került hozzám, azzal a hibával, hogy nem indul. Belenéztem és röviden ennyi: Tápok megvannak, processzor (SDA 5553) táp és (TDA 8844) jungel táp is. Bekapcsolási kisérletnél az I2C egy pillanatra feláll majd az is megszünik, tovább mérve a proc. kristályánál nincs rezgés, a kristályt kicseréltem de ugyanaz. I2C egyébként nem terhelt mert meg van rajta az 5 volt.
Ebben kérem a segítségeteket.
Samsung TV szervízmenü(CW-29K84V)
Hali!
Az lenne a kérdésem, hogy a címben szerepleő TV esetében, hogy tudok belépni a szervízmenübe, és ott miket tudok állatani??
Aki tidja írjon!
Köszi előre is!
Similar manuals:
SAMSUNG PDP TV CALLA IDTV TRAINING MANUAL
SAMSUNG PLASMA TRAINING MANUAL
SAMSUNG PLASMA TRAINING PPM42M5H
SAMSUNG PLASMA TV-2002 TRAINING
SAMSUNG PN42C430A1DXZA FASTTRACK TROUBLESHOOTING GUIDE
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce